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Level X - 20-12-2020 - 20/12/2020

Results - Session 1 - C2 & C3
 
Event 1  Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Seth Partridge 30.44  1 1356346

BUXA 13Marc Jourdain 35.26  2 1450328

BUXA 14Amelia Young 35.55  3 1164310

BUXA 14Martha Harris-Wood 35.75  4 1352339

BUXA 13James Ralph 36.00  5 1369584

BUXA 14Ryan Cornish 36.37  6 1369579

BUXA 13Mia Stokes 36.82  7 1118726

BUXA 13Reece Bromley 36.96  8 1354220

BUXA 12Chloe Montgomery-White 39.11  9 980169

BUXA 13Emily Opelt 41.08  10 1401122

BUXA 16Rhiannon Foster 41.10  11 942349

BUXA 11Olivia Pope 41.38  12 1104875

BUXA 12Eva Sprenglewska 41.63  13 1495511

BUXA 11Flo Harris-Wood 41.86  14 1369587

BUXA 13Cloé De La Bertouche 41.89  15 980174

BUXA 12Bronya O'Wellen 42.08  16 1197036

BUXA 13Hamish Thomson 42.10  17 1104872

BUXA 10Anwen Williams 43.52  18 1451813

BUXA 11Jasper Reeves 46.76  19 1352347

BUXA 13Lily Bray 48.14  20 1429850

BUXA 14Katie Ann Smith 48.70  21 1369588

BUXA 11Tessa Cooper 50.53  22 1425564
 
Event 2  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Seth Partridge 35.53  1 1356346

BUXA 13James Ralph 37.84  2 1369584

BUXA 13Mia Stokes 37.91  3 1118726

BUXA 13Reece Bromley 38.35  4 1354220

BUXA 16Rhiannon Foster 39.42  5 942349

BUXA 14Amelia Young 39.80  6 1164310

BUXA 14Ryan Cornish 40.51  7 1369579

BUXA 13Marc Jourdain 40.58  8 1450328

BUXA 13Emily Opelt 41.18  9 1401122

BUXA 13Hamish Thomson 42.00  10 1104872

BUXA 14Martha Harris-Wood 42.25  11 1352339

BUXA 12Chloe Montgomery-White 42.68  12 980169

BUXA 11Flo Harris-Wood 43.01  13 1369587

BUXA 12Bronya O'Wellen 43.13  14 1197036

BUXA 10Anwen Williams 43.31  15 1451813

BUXA 12Eva Sprenglewska 43.48  16 1495511

BUXA 11Olivia Pope 43.86  17 1104875

BUXA 13Cloé De La Bertouche 45.24  18 980174

BUXA 13Lily Bray 48.07  19 1429850

BUXA 11Tessa Cooper 50.10  20 1425564

BUXA 14Katie Ann Smith 50.52  21 1369588

BUXA 11Jasper Reeves 51.19  22 1352347
 
Event 3  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 13Reece Bromley 39.95  1 1354220

BUXA 14Seth Partridge 40.10  2 1356346

BUXA 13Marc Jourdain 42.40  3 1450328
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(Event 3  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 13Mia Stokes 44.63  4 1118726

BUXA 14Amelia Young 44.85  5 1164310

BUXA 14Ryan Cornish 45.47  6 1369579

BUXA 12Chloe Montgomery-White 45.92  7 980169

BUXA 13Hamish Thomson 46.29  8 1104872

BUXA 11Olivia Pope 47.48  9 1104875

BUXA 12Eva Sprenglewska 48.02  10 1495511

BUXA 14Martha Harris-Wood 48.11  11 1352339

BUXA 13James Ralph 48.81  12 1369584

BUXA 13Cloé De La Bertouche 48.95  13 980174

BUXA 12Bronya O'Wellen 49.30  14 1197036

BUXA 16Rhiannon Foster 49.42  15 942349

BUXA 11Tessa Cooper 49.56  16 1425564

BUXA 13Emily Opelt 50.15  17 1401122

BUXA 11Flo Harris-Wood 50.19  18 1369587

BUXA 10Anwen Williams 50.60  19 1451813

BUXA 13Lily Bray 50.91  20 1429850

BUXA 14Katie Ann Smith 52.94  21 1369588

BUXA 11Jasper Reeves 53.50  22 1352347
 
Event 4  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Seth Partridge 28.59  1 1356346

BUXA 13James Ralph 32.56  2 1369584

BUXA 14Amelia Young 33.42  3 1164310

BUXA 13Mia Stokes 33.60  4 1118726

BUXA 14Ryan Cornish 34.23  5 1369579

BUXA 14Martha Harris-Wood 34.66  6 1352339

BUXA 13Marc Jourdain 34.67  7 1450328

BUXA 10Anwen Williams 34.84  8 1451813

BUXA 16Rhiannon Foster 34.85  9 942349

BUXA 13Reece Bromley 34.98  10 1354220

BUXA 12Chloe Montgomery-White 35.33  11 980169

BUXA 11Flo Harris-Wood 36.38  12 1369587

BUXA 13Hamish Thomson 37.89  13 1104872

BUXA 12Eva Sprenglewska 38.43  14 1495511

BUXA 13Cloé De La Bertouche 38.46  15 980174

BUXA 12Bronya O'Wellen 38.78  *16 1197036

BUXA 13Emily Opelt 38.78  *16 1401122

BUXA 11Olivia Pope 39.90  18 1104875

BUXA 13Lily Bray 40.06  19 1429850

BUXA 14Katie Ann Smith 40.46  20 1369588

BUXA 11Jasper Reeves 42.51  21 1352347

BUXA 11Tessa Cooper 44.55  22 1425564
 
Event 5  Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Seth Partridge 1:20.75  1 1356346

BUXA 16Rhiannon Foster 1:25.07  2 942349

BUXA 13Mia Stokes 1:25.23  3 1118726

BUXA 14Amelia Young 1:27.02  4 1164310

BUXA 13James Ralph 1:28.03  5 1369584

BUXA 13Marc Jourdain 1:30.08  6 1450328

BUXA 14Ryan Cornish 1:31.34  7 1369579
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(Event 5  Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 13Hamish Thomson 1:31.62  8 1104872

BUXA 13Reece Bromley 1:33.07  9 1354220

BUXA 12Chloe Montgomery-White 1:33.88  10 980169

BUXA 14Martha Harris-Wood 1:35.75  11 1352339

BUXA 11Flo Harris-Wood 1:36.45  12 1369587

BUXA 11Olivia Pope 1:36.97  13 1104875

BUXA 13Cloé De La Bertouche 1:37.26  14 980174

BUXA 12Eva Sprenglewska 1:37.86  15 1495511

BUXA 12Bronya O'Wellen 1:40.08  16 1197036

BUXA 10Anwen Williams 1:41.67  17 1451813

BUXA 13Emily Opelt 1:42.16  18 1401122

BUXA 14Katie Ann Smith 1:49.75  19 1369588

BUXA 11Jasper Reeves 1:50.64  20 1352347

BUXA 11Tessa Cooper 1:51.73  21 1425564

BUXA 13Lily Bray 1:52.65  22 1429850
 
Event 6  Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 13Reece Bromley 1:30.97  1 1354220

BUXA 13Marc Jourdain 1:33.69  2 1450328

BUXA 14Seth Partridge 1:33.82  3 1356346

BUXA 14Amelia Young 1:38.61  4 1164310

BUXA 13Mia Stokes 1:39.21  5 1118726

BUXA 12Chloe Montgomery-White 1:42.99  6 980169

BUXA 13Hamish Thomson 1:44.36  7 1104872

BUXA 13Emily Opelt 1:45.00  8 1401122

BUXA 14Ryan Cornish 1:45.76  9 1369579

BUXA 13James Ralph 1:47.13  10 1369584

BUXA 11Olivia Pope 1:48.03  11 1104875

BUXA 13Cloé De La Bertouche 1:48.34  12 980174

BUXA 11Flo Harris-Wood 1:49.68  13 1369587

BUXA 14Martha Harris-Wood 1:49.84  14 1352339

BUXA 12Eva Sprenglewska 1:51.56  15 1495511

BUXA 13Lily Bray 1:52.14  16 1429850

BUXA 11Tessa Cooper 1:52.45  17 1425564

BUXA 12Bronya O'Wellen 1:52.74  18 1197036

BUXA 11Jasper Reeves 1:57.15  19 1352347

BUXA 14Katie Ann Smith 1:57.31  20 1369588

BUXA 10Anwen Williams 2:02.31  21 1451813
 
Event 7  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Seth Partridge 1:07.14  1 1356346

BUXA 13James Ralph 1:12.31  2 1369584

BUXA 14Amelia Young 1:15.52  3 1164310

BUXA 16Rhiannon Foster 1:17.56  4 942349

BUXA 12Chloe Montgomery-White 1:17.76  5 980169

BUXA 14Ryan Cornish 1:19.07  6 1369579

BUXA 13Mia Stokes 1:19.76  7 1118726

BUXA 13Marc Jourdain 1:20.01  8 1450328

BUXA 14Martha Harris-Wood 1:20.20  9 1352339

BUXA 13Cloé De La Bertouche 1:23.51  10 980174

BUXA 11Flo Harris-Wood 1:24.59  11 1369587

BUXA 13Reece Bromley 1:25.06  12 1354220
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(Event 7  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 10Anwen Williams 1:25.60  13 1451813

BUXA 13Emily Opelt 1:26.07  14 1401122

BUXA 13Hamish Thomson 1:28.27  15 1104872

BUXA 12Bronya O'Wellen 1:29.31  16 1197036

BUXA 14Katie Ann Smith 1:30.90  17 1369588

BUXA 13Lily Bray 1:32.16  18 1429850

BUXA 11Jasper Reeves 1:33.75  19 1352347

BUXA 12Eva Sprenglewska 1:34.24  20 1495511

BUXA 11Olivia Pope 1:35.46  21 1104875

BUXA 11Tessa Cooper 1:41.11  22 1425564
 
Event 8  Mixed 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Seth Partridge 1:18.79  1 1356346

BUXA 13James Ralph 1:23.47  2 1369584

BUXA 14Amelia Young 1:24.81  3 1164310

BUXA 13Marc Jourdain 1:26.32  4 1450328

BUXA 13Reece Bromley 1:26.41  5 1354220

BUXA 13Mia Stokes 1:27.20  6 1118726

BUXA 12Chloe Montgomery-White 1:30.18  7 980169

BUXA 14Martha Harris-Wood 1:30.53  8 1352339

BUXA 14Ryan Cornish 1:30.57  9 1369579

BUXA 16Rhiannon Foster 1:31.97  10 942349

BUXA 13Hamish Thomson 1:34.46  11 1104872

BUXA 11Olivia Pope 1:36.21  12 1104875

BUXA 10Anwen Williams 1:36.76  13 1451813

BUXA 13Emily Opelt 1:36.99  14 1401122

BUXA 11Flo Harris-Wood 1:37.26  15 1369587

BUXA 13Cloé De La Bertouche 1:37.60  16 980174

BUXA 12Bronya O'Wellen 1:40.42  17 1197036

BUXA 12Eva Sprenglewska 1:41.60  18 1495511

BUXA 14Katie Ann Smith 1:45.24  19 1369588

BUXA 11Jasper Reeves 1:45.55  20 1352347

BUXA 13Lily Bray 1:45.69  21 1429850

BUXA 11Tessa Cooper 1:51.59  22 1425564
 
Event 9  Mixed 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Amelia Young 3:03.93  1 1164310

BUXA 11Jasper Reeves 3:47.02  2 1352347

BUXA 13Lily Bray 3:49.62  3 1429850
 
Event 10  Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Seth Partridge 2:37.05  1 1356346

BUXA 13James Ralph 2:37.32  2 1369584

BUXA 12Chloe Montgomery-White 2:52.45  3 980169

BUXA 14Ryan Cornish 2:56.85  4 1369579

BUXA 11Flo Harris-Wood 3:02.87  5 1369587

BUXA 13Hamish Thomson 3:02.98  6 1104872

BUXA 10Anwen Williams 3:05.42  7 1451813

BUXA 13Cloé De La Bertouche 3:07.71  8 980174

BUXA 13Emily Opelt 3:08.34  9 1401122

BUXA 14Katie Ann Smith 3:17.37  10 1369588
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(Event 10  Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 12Bronya O'Wellen 3:17.77  11 1197036

BUXA 12Eva Sprenglewska 3:30.55  12 1495511
 
Event 11  Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 13Reece Bromley 3:21.68  1 1354220

BUXA 13Marc Jourdain 3:24.20  2 1450328

BUXA 11Olivia Pope 3:42.08  3 1104875

BUXA 11Tessa Cooper 3:54.77  4 1425564
 
Event 28  Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 13Mia Stokes 2:59.81  1 1118726
 
Event 29  Mixed 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Martha Harris-Wood 3:27.59  1 1352339


